IGNOU LSC-38045 SHIVAJI COLLEGE STUDY CENTRE

PRACTICAL SCHEDULE

No.of Students: 40

22/09/2022 Thursday(M)
23/09/2022 Friday(M)
24/09/2022 Saturday(E)
25/09/2022 Sunday (M&E)
27/09/2022 Tuesday(E)
29/09/2022 Thursday(M)
02/10/2022 Sunday(Exam)

Morning: 9:00am -1:00pm
Evening: 1:30pm - 5:30pm

COURSE CODE MONTH/DATE/TIMINGS VENUE ACADEMIC COUNSELOR
16/09/2022 Friday(M) Chemistry lab-lI
17/09/2022 Saturday(E) Dept.of Chemistry Dr. A.K Aggarwal
18/09/2022 Sunday(M&E) (Academic Counsellor)
BCHCL-134 20/09/2022 Tuesday(E)

Mr. Rohit Passi
(Assistant)

Mr. Vijay Anand
(Attendant)
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| 16/09/2022 Friday(M)

| 17/09/2022 Saturday(E)
18/09/2022 Sunday(M&E)
19/09/2022 Monday(M&E)
23/09/2022 Friday(M)
24/09/2022 Saturday(E)
25/09/2022 Sunday (M&E)
26/09/2022 Monday(M&E)
02/10/2022 Sunday(Exam)

Morning: 9:00am -
1:00pm
Evening: 1:30pm -
5:30pm

| (Assistant)

Mr. Shiva yadav
(Attendant)




